
TO
WN C

ITY
 OF

 M
ILT

ON

TOWN CITY OF MILTON

GRANT DISTRICT

BR
USH

 CREE
K

INDIAN FORK KILGORE CREEK

MU
D R

IVE
R

POND

POND

POND

POND

MUD RIVER

MUD RIVER

¬«34

¬«34

¬«25

¬«25

¬«25

¬«34

¬=

60
17

¬=

25
2

KIN
WO

OD
 DR

GREENHOUSE LN

¬«34

DRY CREEK RD

WEST MUD RIVER RD

EAST MUD RIVER RD
FA

IR 
GRO

UN
DS

 RD

SMELSER LN

OLD POND WAY

CEDAR POINT WAY

BIRT DR

SE
CK

EL
 DR

IN
DI

AN
 FO

RK
 W

AY

JAMES CIR

¬=

25
7

BA
RT

LE
TT

 ST

CITY OF MILTON

40

45

30

40

GRANT DISTRICT
CITY OF MILTON

CITY
 OF M

ILT
ON

CITY OF MILTON

DRY CREEK RD

DRY CREEK RD

DA
RR

EL
L S

T

ME
AD

OW
 LN

E M
UD

 R
IVE

R 
RD

L FORK KINWOOD DR

CHESAPEAKE & OHIO RAILWAY COMPANY

GRANT DISTRICT 
INTERSTATE 64 HWY

GR
AN

T D
IST

RI
CT

(514)

23.24

95
.21

110

140

(95)

110

180

95.
78

14.
22

(418)

16
7.8

9

P/O 3

107.6

03-14-90

03-15-12

03-19-108

03-19-108.1

03-19-110

03-19-115

03-19-11603-19-117

03-19-118

03-19-119

03-19-120

03-19-121

03-19-122

03-19-125

03-21-1.1

03-21-1.2

03-21-3

03-21-3.4

03-21-86

03-21-87
03-21-87.1

03-21-88

03-21-89

03-21-89.1

03-21-91

03-21-92

03-25-1
03-25-2

03-25-3

03-25-26

03-25-27

03-25-42
03-25-253

03-26-19

03-14R-67
03-14R-68

03-20A-1
03-20A-1.1

03-20A-2
03-20A-3

03-20A-4
03-20A-5

03-20A-6
03-20A-7

03-20A-8

03-20A-9
03-20A-10

03-20A-11
03-20A-12

03-20A-13
03-20A-14

03-20A-15 03-20A-16
03-20A-17

03-20A-18
03-20A-1903-20A-20

03-20A-21

03-20A-22.1
03-20A-22.4

03-20B-1
03-20B-2

03-20B-3

03-20B-4
03-20B-5

03-20B-6

03-20B-7 03-20B-8
03-20B-9

03-20B-10
03-20B-1103-20B-12

03-20B-13
03-20B-14

03-20B-17

03-20B-18
03-20B-19

03-20B-20
03-20B-21

03-20B-22
03-20B-23 03-20B-24

03-20B-25

03-20C-5.1

03-20C-5.2

03-20C-5.3

03-20C-5.4
03-20C-6

03-20C-7
03-20C-7.1

03-20C-8

03-20C-9

03-20C-9.1
03-20C-9.2

03-20C-11

03-20C-12

03-20C-12.1

03-20C-13

03-20C-13.1
03-20C-13.2

03-20C-14

03-20C-15
03-20C-16

03-20C-17

03-20F-1

03-20F-1.1

03-20F-2
03-20F-4

03-20F-4.4

03-20F-4.6

03-20F-5
03-20F-5.1

03-20F-6
03-20F-7.1

03-20F-8

03-20F-9
03-20F-9.1

03-20F-11
03-20F-12
03-20F-13

03-20F-14
03-20F-14.1

03-20F-15

03-20F-16

03-20F-21
03-20F-22

03-20F-24
03-20F-25

03-20G-1

03-20G-2

03-20G-2.1

03-20G-2.2

03-20G-2.3

03-20G-2.5

03-20G-2.6

03-20G-2.7

03-20G-2.8

03-20G-2.9

03-20G-3

03-20G-3.1

03-20G-3.2
03-20G-3.3

03-20G-3.4

03-20G-3.5

03-20G-3.6

03-20G-4

03-20G-4.1

03-20G-4.2 03-20G-4.4

03-20G-4.5 03-20G-4.6

03-20G-5

03-20G-5.1
03-20G-5.3

03-20G-5.4
03-20G-5.6

03-20G-5.8
03-20G-5.9

03-20G-6
03-20G-7

03-20G-8
03-20G-9

03-20G-10.1

03-20G-11.3

03-20G-11.4
03-20G-11.5

03-20G-11.7

03-20G-11.10

03-20G-11.11

03-20G-1203-20G-12.1

03-20G-16

03-20G-19
03-20G-19.1

03-20G-20
03-20G-21

03-20G-22

03-20G-22.203-20G-22.4
03-20G-22.5

03-20G-22.6

03-20G-22.8 03-20G-23
03-20G-23.1
03-20G-23.2

03-20G-23.3
03-20G-23.4

03-20G-23.5

03-20G-23.19

03-20G-24

03-20G-25

03-20G-26

03-20G-27

03-20G-27.1

03-20G-29
03-20G-32

03-20G-33
03-20G-34

03-20G-35
03-20G-37

03-20G-40
03-20G-45

03-20G-46

03-20G-46.1
03-20G-46.2

03-20G-46.3

03-20G-51

03-20G-53
03-20G-56

03-20G-57

03-20G-60

03-20K-1
03-20K-7
03-20K-8

03-20K-9
03-20K-10

03-20K-11.1
03-20K-13

03-20K-16
03-20K-16.1

03-20K-18
03-20K-19

03-20K-20
03-20K-22

03-20K-28
03-20K-30

03-20K-31
03-20K-32

03-20K-3303-20K-34
03-20K-34.1

03-20K-36.1

03-20K-37
03-20K-37.1

03-20K-37.2

03-20K-38

03-20K-39
03-20K-39.1

03-20K-39.2
03-20K-40

03-20L-2

03-20L-3
03-20L-3.1

03-20L-4
03-20L-4.1

03-20L-4.3

03-20L-5

03-20L-6

03-20L-10

03-20M-1

03-20M-2

03-20M-3
03-20M-4

03-20M-5
03-20M-6

03-20M-7
03-20M-8

03-20M-9
03-20M-10

03-20M-11
03-20M-12

03-20M-13
03-20M-14
03-20M-15

03-20M-16
03-20M-17

03-20M-18
03-20M-19

03-20M-20

03-20M-21

03-20M-22

03-20M-23

03-20M-24
03-20M-25

03-20M-26
03-20M-27

03-20M-28
03-20M-29

03-20M-30
03-20M-31

03-20M-32
03-20M-33

03-20M-34
03-20M-35

03-20M-36
03-20M-37

03-20M-38
03-20M-39

03-20M-40
03-20M-41

03-20M-42
03-20M-44

03-20M-4503-20M-46
03-20M-46.1

03-20M-48

03-20M-49

03-20M-50
03-20M-51

03-20M-52

03-20M-53
03-20M-54

03-20M-55
03-20M-56

03-20M-57

03-20M-58
03-20M-59

03-20M-60
03-20M-61

03-20M-62

03-20M-63

03-20M-64

03-20M-64.1

03-20M-64.2

03-20M-64.3 03-20M-65
03-20M-66

03-20M-67

03-20M-68
03-20M-69
03-20M-70

03-20M-71
03-20M-72

03-20M-73
03-20M-74

03-20M-74.1

03-20M-75

03-20M-79

03-20M-80

03-20M-81

03-20M-81.1

03-20M-81.2

03-20M-82

03-20M-83
03-20M-8403-20M-85

03-20M-86
03-20M-87 03-20M-88

03-20M-89 03-20M-90

03-20M-91 03-20M-92

03-20M-93
03-20M-93.1

03-20Q-1

03-20Q-3
03-20Q-4

03-20Q-5
03-20Q-6
03-20Q-6.1

03-20Q-7

03-20Q-8

03-20Q-9 03-20R-3

03-20R-5
03-20R-6

03-20R-7
03-20R-8

03-20R-10

03-20R-12.1
03-20R-12.2

03-20R-13
03-20R-14

03-20R-15
03-20R-15.2

03-20R-19
03-20R-21

03-20R-22
03-20R-22.1

03-20R-23
03-20R-24

03-20R-24.1 03-20R-24.2

09-04-10
09-04-11.1

09-04-34
09-04-35.1

09-04-36 09-04-39 09-04-43

09-04-46
09-04-4809-04-51

09-04-52
09-04-53

09-04-54
09-04-55

09-04-56
09-04-58

09-04-59.1

09-04-60
09-04-64

09-04-65

09-04-66
09-04-71

09-04-72

09-04-73

09-04-75 09-04-76
09-04-77

09-04-78
09-04-79

09-04-91
09-04-92

09-04-93

09-04-94
09-04-96
09-04-97

09-04-98.2
09-04-99

09-04-101
09-04-102

09-04-105
09-04-10609-04-12809-04-129

09-04-130
09-04-131

09-04-132

09-04-134

09-04-135
09-04-136

09-04-137 09-04-138
09-04-139

09-04-143
09-04-145

09-04-146
09-04-147

09-04-150
09-04-150.1

09-04-151

09-04-152
09-04-154

09-04-157
09-04-159
09-04-160

09-04-163
09-04-163.1

09-04-165

09-04-16609-04-168
09-04-169

09-04-17009-04-193
09-04-20209-04-278

09-04-279
09-04-288

09-05-182
09-05-18309-05-183.1

09-05-18409-05-185
09-05-18909-05-190

09-05-196
09-05-197

09-05-201

09-05-20209-05-203
09-05-203.1

09-05-205
09-05-206

09-05-207

09-05-224

09-05-234
09-05-235

09-05-23609-05-237

09-05-242.1 09-05-24409-05-246
09-05-248 09-05-30509-05-306

09-05-306.1
09-05-306.2

09-05-306.3

09-05-307
09-05-308

09-05-309
09-05-310

09-05-312
09-05-31309-05-316

09-05-317

09-05-318

09-05-321

09-05-323
09-05-325

09-05-326
09-05-327

09-05-328

09-05-329

09-05-329.2
09-05-329.3

09-05-329.4

09-05-329.6
09-05-330

09-05-331

09-05-332

09-05-335
09-06-15

09-06-33

09-06-36

09-06-38
09-06-40

09-06-51
09-06-61

09-06-61.1

09-06-93
09-06-94

09-06-9609-06-103

09-06-104.2

09-06-105
09-06-105.2

09-06-106

09-06-107
09-06-108.1

09-06-110
09-06-11109-06-112

09-06-11309-06-113.14 09-06-130
09-06-130.1

09-06-131 09-06-132

09-06-133.1
09-06-134

09-06-135

09-06-135.1

09-06-136

09-06-137

09-06-138
09-06-164 09-06-176

09-06-178

09-06-180 09-06-182

09-07-1

09-07-2

09-07-3

09-07-4

09-07-6
09-07-7

09-07-8

09-07-9

09-07-9.1

09-07-9.7
09-07-9.9

09-07-9.5

09-07-9.15

09-07-9.16
09-07-9.19

09-07-9.2109-07-9.23

09-07-9.2409-07-9.27
09-07-9.2809-07-9.29

09-07-9.31
09-07-9.32

09-07-9.33

09-07-11
09-07-12 09-07-13

09-07-14
09-07-15

09-07-17

09-07-17.1
09-07-18

09-07-19
09-07-20

09-07-21
09-07-22

09-07-23
09-07-24

09-07-26

09-07-27
09-07-28

09-07-29

09-07-30
09-07-32

09-07-33
09-07-34

09-07-35

09-07-42

09-07-43

09-07-48

09-07-49

09-07-57
09-07-61

09-07-63
09-07-64

09-07-66

09-07-68
09-07-70

09-07-71

09-07-74

09-07-75
09-07-75.1

09-07-76
09-07-78

09-07-79
09-07-80
09-07-81
09-07-82

09-07-83
09-07-84

09-07-85
09-07-86
09-07-87

09-07-88

09-07-9009-07-91
09-07-92

09-07-93
09-07-95.1

09-07-96

09-08-1
09-08-2

09-08-3
09-08-4

09-08-5
09-08-6

09-08-7.1

09-08-9

09-08-9.1 09-08-10
09-08-12 09-08-14 09-08-15

09-09-2

09-09-2.1
09-09-309-09-3.1

09-09-4

09-09-4.1

09-09-5

09-09-5.1

09-09-6
09-09-6.1

09-09-7

09-10-1

09-10-1.1
09-10-1.2

09-10-1.3
09-10-1.4

09-10-2.2
09-10-2.6

09-10-2.809-10-2.9

09-10-2.10

09-10-2.11
09-10-2.12 09-10-2.13

09-10-28
09-11-1

09-11-2

09-11-14

09-11-15

09-11-16

09-11-17

09-11-19
09-11-20

09-11-22

09-14-1

09-14-2

09-14-2.2

09-09A-1

09-09A-2

09-09A-3
09-09A-4

09-09A-5
09-09A-6

09-09A-7

09-09A-8
09-09B-1

09-09B-2
09-09B-4 09-09B-5

09-09B-6

09-14-2.1
09-09B-8

09-05-242.7

03-20F-7
03-20F-7.2

03-20F-7.3

09-09-2.3

03-20K-28.1

03-20G-11.9

03-20G-12.2

03-20G-15.1

03-20G-18

03-20G-50

03-20G-17
03-20G-17.1

03-20G-15

03-20G-13

03-20G-10
03-20G-11

03-20G-11.6
03-20G-49

03-20G-11.1

03-20G-11.2

09-07-5

03-20G-61

03-20G-52

03-20K-25

03-20F-23

03-20G-5.7

09-14-1.1

09-14-1.2

See Map
20A

See Map 20B

See Map 20C

See Map
20F

See Map 20G

See Map 20K See Map
20L

See Map 20M

See Map
20Q

See Map 20R

See Map
INSET A

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 6/1/15R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Map:   20
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  CABELL

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-20 03-20
03-20

03-20
Date, Map: 1/29/2019

Grant District

09-07-42
09-07-43

09-07-85

09-07-57
09-07-61

09-07-82

09-07-84

09-07-9109-07-86 09-07-88
09-07-87

09-07-9209-07-90

09-07-83

09-07-89

09-07-6209-07-35

INSET A
1" = 100'

THIS DOCUMENT IS A TAX MAP: It is compiled for the purpose of taxation from
available record evidence and has not been field verified.  It is not a valid

survey plat.  The existence of data on this map does not imply any "official"
status to such data.  The Cabell County Assessor's Office assumes no liability

that might result from the inappropriate use of this document.
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law.
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